UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI
FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
DEPT. OF OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY (KNH)

INTERNAL MEMO

LABORATORY TESTS: PRICE LIST  COST

HORMONAL ASSAYS

PROLACTIN (PRL) 1500

LUTEINIZING HORMONE (LH) 1500

FOLLICLE-STIMULATING HORMONE (FSH) 1500

PROGESTERONE 1500

ESTRADIOL 1500

THYROID-STIMULATING HORMONE (TSH) 1500

UREA, ELECTROLYTES & CREATININE (UEC) 1500

TESTOSTERONE 1500

BETA - HCG 1500

PROSTATE SURFACE ANTIGEN (PSA) 1500

ROUTINE TESTS

BLOOD SUGAR 300

GLUCOSE TOLERANCE TEST (GTT) 1000

HAEMOGRAM (FBC) 500

ERYTHROCYTE SEDIMENTATION RATE (ESR) 200

BLOOD GROUPING 400

HUMAN IMMUNODEFICIENCY VIRUS (HIV) 700

VDRL 400

WIDAL TEST 400

BRUCELLA TEST 400

RHEUMATOID FACTOR 400

BLOOD FOR MPS 200




URINALYSIS & MICROSCOPY

STOOL FOR OVA & CYSTS

PREGNANCY TEST

H. PYLORI ABs

C — REACTIVE PROTEIN (CRP)

HEPATITIS B AGs (HBsAG)

MULTI-DRUG URINE TESTS (10 PANELS- COC,
BAR,THC,MTD,MET, OP1,BZO,AMP,PCP,MDMA)

ANDROLOGY TESTS
SEMEN ANALYSIS
POST-COITAL ANALYSIS

CYTOLOGY TESTS
PAP SMEAR TESTS

MICROBIOLOGY TESTS

STOOL (M/CIS)

HVS (M/C/S)

URINE (M/C/S)

URETHRAL SWABS (M/C/S)

SWABS FOR (M/C/S)

WET PREPS

KOH MICROSCOPY

GRAM STAIN & MICROSCOPY
SPUTUM FOR ZN STAIN /GRAM STAIN

CHIEF TECHNOLOGIST: MR. JUMA

300

200

300

1000

600

1000

1200

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

200

200

300

500




