

**UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI**  
**FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES**  
**DEPT. OF OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY (KNH)**

**INTERNAL MEMO**

<i><b>LABORATORY TESTS: PRICE LIST</b></i>	<b>COST</b>	
<i><b>HORMONAL ASSAYS</b></i>		
<i>PROLACTIN (PRL)</i>	1500	
<i>LUTEINIZING HORMONE (LH)</i>	1500	
<i>FOLLICLE-STIMULATING HORMONE (FSH)</i>	1500	
<i>PROGESTERONE</i>	1500	
<i>ESTRADIOL</i>	1500	
<i>THYROID-STIMULATING HORMONE (TSH)</i>	1500	
<i>UREA, ELECTROLYTES &amp; CREATININE (UEC)</i>	1500	
<i>TESTOSTERONE</i>	1500	
<i>BETA - HCG</i>	1500	
<i>PROSTATE SURFACE ANTIGEN (PSA)</i>	1500	
<i><b>ROUTINE TESTS</b></i>		
<i>BLOOD SUGAR</i>	300	
<i>GLUCOSE TOLERANCE TEST (GTT)</i>	1000	
<i>HAEMOGRAM (FBC)</i>	500	
<i>ERYTHROCYTE SEDIMENTATION RATE (ESR)</i>	200	
<i>BLOOD GROUPING</i>	400	
<i>HUMAN IMMUNODEFICIENCY VIRUS (HIV)</i>	700	
<i>VDRL</i>	400	
<i>WIDAL TEST</i>	400	
<i>BRUCELLA TEST</i>	400	
<i>RHEUMATOID FACTOR</i>	400	
<i>BLOOD FOR MPS</i>	200	

<i>URINALYSIS &amp; MICROSCOPY</i>	300	
<i>STOOL FOR OVA &amp; CYSTS</i>	200	
<i>PREGNANCY TEST</i>	300	
<i>H. PYLORI ABs</i>	1000	
<i>C – REACTIVE PROTEIN (CRP)</i>	600	
<i>HEPATITIS B AGs (HBsAG)</i>	1000	
<i>MULTI-DRUG URINE TESTS (10 PANELS- COC, BAR,THC,MTD,MET, OPI,BZO,AMP,PCP,MDMA)</i>	1200	
<b><i>ANDROLOGY TESTS</i></b>		
<i>SEMEN ANALYSIS</i>	1000	
<i>POST-COITAL ANALYSIS</i>	1000	
<b><i>CYTOLOGY TESTS</i></b>		
<i>PAP SMEAR TESTS</i>	1000	
<b><i>MICROBIOLOGY TESTS</i></b>		
<i>STOOL (M/C/S)</i>	1000	
<i>HVS (M/C/S)</i>	1000	
<i>URINE (M/C/S)</i>	1000	
<i>URETHRAL SWABS (M/C/S)</i>	1000	
<i>SWABS FOR (M/C/S)</i>	1000	
<i>WET PREPS</i>	200	
<i>KOH MICROSCOPY</i>	200	
<i>GRAM STAIN &amp; MICROSCOPY</i>	300	
<i>SPUTUM FOR ZN STAIN /GRAM STAIN</i>	500	

**CHIEF TECHNOLOGIST: MR. JUMA**